JUNE 2025

Event Calendar

SUN

MON

TUES

WED

THUR

FRI

SAT

9:45 am
COMMUNION
SERVICE

10:15 am
Sunday School
11:15 am
Pastor’s Bible Study

10:00 am
Men’s Group
@ church

No Prayer &
Bible Study
(til September 10)

7:00 to 9:00 pm
Youth Group
GROUNDED

@ Church
(last til Sept.)

CBOQ
Assembly
St. Catharines

CBOQ
Assembly
St. Catharines

8:00 am
Men’s
Breakfast

CBOQ
Assembly
St. Catharines

9:45 am
PENECOST
PRAISE &
WORSHIP

10:15 am
Sunday School
11:15 am
Pastor’s Bible Study

10

10:00 am
Men’s Group
@ church

11

12

13

14
9:00 am
Baptist Women
TVA Spring
Celebration
Calvary Baptist
Cobourg
Thea Dunk
705-653-1930

15
Father’s Day
9:45 am
PRAISE &
WORSHIP

10:15 am
Sunday School
11:15 am
Pastor’s Bible Study

16

17

10:00 am
Men’s Group
@ church

18

19

20

21

22
9:45 am
WORSHIP

10:15 am
Sunday School
11:15 am
Pastor’s Bible Study

23

24

10:00 am
Men’s Group
@ church

25

26

27

28

29
9:45 am
WORSHIP

10:15 am
Sunday School
11:15 am
Pastor’s Bible Study

30

Vacation Bible

Reqgister NOW

Camp
9:00 am to NOON

July 7t to 11t
SK to Grade 6
Call Pastor Nate
@ 705-967-4629

ON LINE

www.campbellf

ordbaptist.org



http://www.campbellfordbaptist.org/
http://www.campbellfordbaptist.org/

