## **JUNE 2025**

## Event Calendar

		<u> </u>	iii Caiciiaai			
SUN	MON	TUES	WED	THUR	FRI	SAT
9:45 am COMMUNION SERVICE  10:15 am Sunday School 11:15 am Pastor's Bible Study	2	10:00 am Men's Group @ church	No Prayer & Bible Study (til September 10) 7:00 to 9:00 pm Youth Group GROUNDED @ Church (last til Sept.)	5 CBOQ Assembly St. Catharines	6 CBOQ Assembly St. Catharines	8:00 am Men's Breakfast  CBOQ Assembly St. Catharines
9:45 am PENECOST PRAISE & WORSHIP  10:15 am Sunday School 11:15 am Pastor's Bible Study	9	10:00 am Men's Group @ church	11	12	13	9:00 am Baptist Women TVA Spring Celebration Calvary Baptist Cobourg Thea Dunk 705-653-1930
Father's Day 9:45 am PRAISE & WORSHIP  10:15 am Sunday School 11:15 am Pastor's Bible Study	16	10:00 am Men's Group @ church	18	19	20	21
9:45 am WORSHIP  10:15 am Sunday School 11:15 am Pastor's Bible Study	23	10:00 am Men's Group @ church	25	26	27	28
9:45 am WORSHIP  10:15 am Sunday School 11:15 am Pastor's Bible Study	30		Vacation Bible Camp 9:00 am to NOON July 7 <sup>th</sup> to 11 <sup>th</sup> SK to Grade 6 Call Pastor Nate @ 705-967-4629	Register NOW ON LINE www.campbellf ordbaptist.org	1	1